
S.NO ID NUMBER CANDIDATE NAME CLASS TOTAL RANK SCHOOL NAME

1 3302003001 P.DEVANSH III / A 25 16 IRIS SCHOOL

2 3302003005 SIYA JHA III / B 21 20 IRIS SCHOOL

3 3302003002 HRIHAAN SANDEEP AKMAR III / A 19 22 IRIS SCHOOL

4 3302003003 HILLEL VARDHAN SANAM III / B 11 30 IRIS SCHOOL

5 3302003004 M.NIHAL GOUD III / B 9 32 IRIS SCHOOL

6 2302003007 HILLEL VARDHAN SANAM III / B 19 22 IRIS SCHOOL

7 3302004005 SHANYUTH KUMAR IV / B 29 12 IRIS SCHOOL

8 3302004003 ANVI NAIR IV / B 27 14 IRIS SCHOOL

9 3302004001 K.DHARPALI IV / A 23 18 IRIS SCHOOL

10 3302004004 G.VARUNYA IV / B 22 19 IRIS SCHOOL

11 3302004002 KIRTHI PRASANNA IV / A 14 27 IRIS SCHOOL

12 3302005003 J.RISHI PREETH V / A 17 24 IRIS SCHOOL

13 3302005002 B.SNIGDHA SREE V / A 12 29 IRIS SCHOOL

14 3302005005 HARSHITHA V / B 11 30 IRIS SCHOOL

15 3302006003 P. VARSHITH VI / A 19 22 IRIS SCHOOL

16 3302006002 SANJANA REDDY VI / A 18 23 IRIS SCHOOL

17 3302006001 M.UDAYA SRI VI / A 16 25 IRIS SCHOOL

18 3302007007 NIDHISH ANALA VII / A 29 12 IRIS SCHOOL

19 3302007002 SHREYA .M VII / A 26 15 IRIS SCHOOL

20 3302007009 VAAYU KARIDI VII / A 26 15 IRIS SCHOOL

21 3302007005 THOKALA SAANVI VII / A 25 16 IRIS SCHOOL

22 3302007004 S. BHAVISHYA VII / A 24 17 IRIS SCHOOL

23 3302007003 PUJAA SREE.T VII / A 23 18 IRIS SCHOOL
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24 3302007001 HASINI GONE VII / A 20 21 IRIS SCHOOL

25 3302007006 D. NANDITHA VII / A 20 21 IRIS SCHOOL

26 3302007008 P DEEKSHITH REDDY VII / A 16 25 IRIS SCHOOL

27 3302008002 A HARSHA VARDHAN REDDY VIII / A 31 10 IRIS SCHOOL

28 3302008001 N.POORVI THANISHIKA VIII / A 29 12 IRIS SCHOOL



S.NO ID NUMBER CANDIDATE NAME CLASS TOTAL RANK SCHOOL NAME

1 1302003001 P.DEVANSH III / A 14 26 IRIS SCHOOL

2 1302003003 K.KIRTHAN III / A 13 27 IRIS SCHOOL

3 1302003007 AAHEEL PATNIK III / B 12 28 IRIS SCHOOL

4 1302003006 KRISHA PRAKASH III / B 10 30 IRIS SCHOOL

5 1302003002 HRIHAAN SANDEEP AKMAR III / A 8 32 IRIS SCHOOL

6 1302003005 CH.VISHNU SAI VARADHAN III / A 3 37 IRIS SCHOOL

7 1302004001 CH.KIRTHAN IV / A 30 10 IRIS SCHOOL

8 1302004004 SYED AYMAAN IV / B 17 23 IRIS SCHOOL

9 1302004003 DEEKSHA SAI SREE IV / A 13 27 IRIS SCHOOL

10 1302004002 MOKSHIT REDDY IV / A 12 28 IRIS SCHOOL

11 1302005006 SUDHISH.A V / B 24 16 IRIS SCHOOL

12 1302005007 V.VIHAAN REDDY V / B 16 24 IRIS SCHOOL

13 1302005002 B.KUSHMITHA V / A 15 25 IRIS SCHOOL

14 1302005001 G.ALYNA V / A 12 28 IRIS SCHOOL

15 1302005003 B.BHAVADEEP REDDY V / A 12 28 IRIS SCHOOL

16 1302005005 KAIRA PRAKASH V / B 12 28 IRIS SCHOOL

17 1302005004 S.NIHAL V / A 11 29 IRIS SCHOOL

18 1302005008 TOUFFIQ BAIG V / A 11 29 IRIS SCHOOL

19 1302006001 M.UDAYA SRI VI / A 16 24 IRIS SCHOOL

20 1302006003 K.SHIVA KUMAR VI / A 7 33 IRIS SCHOOL

21 1302007004 NIDHISH ANALA VII / A 18 22 IRIS SCHOOL

22 1302007006 HAVEESH GOUD .S VII / A 13 27 IRIS SCHOOL

23 1302007001 HASINI GONE VII / A 11 29 IRIS SCHOOL
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24 1302007005 R HARSHA VARDHAN VII / A 7 33 IRIS SCHOOL



S.NO ID NUMBER CANDIDATE NAME
CLASS TOTAL RANK SCHOOL NAME

1 2302003002 L.AYAAN III / A 36 3 IRIS SCHOOL

2 2302003009 SUDARSHITHA K III / B 29 10 IRIS SCHOOL

3 2302003007 HILLEL VARDHAN SANAM III / B 28 11 IRIS SCHOOL

4 2302003001 AKSHATHI PRATAP REDDY III / A 27 12 IRIS SCHOOL

5 2302003004 HRIHAAN SANDEEP AKMAR III / A 24 15 IRIS SCHOOL

6 2302003006 M.BRUHATH III / B 24 15 IRIS SCHOOL

7 2302003005 CH.VISHNU SAI VARADHAN III / A 19 20 IRIS SCHOOL

8 2302003003 P.DEVANSH III / A 18 21 IRIS SCHOOL

9 2302003008 M.NIHAL GOUD III / B 11 28 IRIS SCHOOL

10 2302005002 MRUNAY MAHESH V / A 26 13 IRIS SCHOOL

11 2302005003 M.UDAYA SRI VI / A 11 28 IRIS SCHOOL

12 2302007006 MD SHAIKIB ZAHEER VII / A 23 16 IRIS SCHOOL

13 2302007003 P DEEKSHITH REDDY VII / A 20 19 IRIS SCHOOL

14 2302007002 G VISWA TEJ VII / A 13 26 IRIS SCHOOL

15 2302007004 R HARSHA VARDHAN VII / A 13 26 IRIS SCHOOL

16 2302007001 S. BHAVISHYA VII / A 12 27 IRIS SCHOOL

17 2302007005 V GUNASEKHAR RAO VII / A 9 30 IRIS SCHOOL

18

2302008001 MAKKENA CHARAN 

CHOWDARY
VIII / A 13 26 IRIS SCHOOL

19 2302008002 L. RITHWIK VIII / A 11 28 IRIS SCHOOL

20 2302008003 G SRI CHETAN VIII / A 10 29 IRIS SCHOOL
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